Credential Cross Reference Ordering Guide
hirschsecure.com  •  sales@hirschsecure.com  •  +1 888-809-8880
Hirsch is part of the Vitaprotech Group.
Credential Product
Hirsch Part
Number
HID®
Part Number
Allegion® Part
Number
Available
Format/Bits
Available Format
Codes for all
Credentials
125 kHz Credentials: Part Number & Programming Options
Clamshell 4000 1326 7410
26AD & 26W
26D & 26A
26DMP
26E
26ID & 26I
26IF
26IG
27B
32D
32E
32G
32H & 32Q
33D & 33X
34A
34B
34C & 34S
34D
34E & 34N
34F & 34G
34J
35D &35C
35E
36B & 36K
36C
36D & 36S
36E
36I
36J
36M
36N
36S
37A
37C
37D, 37H, 37A
37E, 37X & 37B
37G & 37M
37I
40C & 40G
40D
48A